AREA
AIRPORT
AIRPORT
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
BANKERS HILL
BONITA
CARMEL MOUNTAIN RANCH
CARMEL MOUNTAIN RANCH
CARMEL MOUNTAIN RANCH
CARMEL MOUNTAIN RANCH
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CARMEL VALLEY
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CHULA VISTA
CLAIREMONT
CLAIREMONT

INTERSECTION
W HAWTHORNE ST/ PACIFIC HWY
AIRPORT
ALPINE BLVD/ TAVERN RD
HATBISON CANYON RD/ARNOLD WAY
TAVERN RD/ARNOLD WAY
ALPINE BLVD /W VICTORIA DR
TAVERN RD/ S GRADE RD
6TH AVE / LAUREL ST
SWEETWEATER RD/ BRIARWOOD RD
CAMINO DEL SUR/ CARMEL VALLEY ROAD
CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD/HIGHLAND RANCH RD
RANCHO CARMEL DR / CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD
TED WILLIAMS PARKWAY/SHOAL CREEK
DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD / HIGH BLUFF DR
DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD / EL CAMINO REAL
DEL MAR HEIGHTS/ CARMEL VALLEY RD
DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD/CARMEL COUNTRY RD
CARMEL MTN RD/ VISTA SORRENTO PKWY

CARMEL COUNTRY RD / CAMINITO CLASICA (PALACIO DEL MAR)
PACIFIC HIGHLANDS RANCH PKWY/CARMEL VALLEY

HILLTOP DR / L ST

BROADWAY/NAPLES ST &OXFORD & PALOMAR
H ST / PASEO RANCHERO

EASTLAKE PKWY/OTAY LALES RD

TELEGRAPH CANYON RD/PASEO RANCHERO
MAIN ST/ BROADWAY

INDIVIDUALS: H ST/BROADWAY

H ST / BROADWAY

EASTLAKE PARKWAY/ FENTON ST

N BROADWAY/ C ST

H ST./ OTAY LAKE

INDIVIDUALS: BALBOA AVE/ CLAIREMONT DR.
BALBOA AVE / MT. ABERNATHY AVE

TEAM
SAN DIEGO BAYSIDE CAMPUS
PELLA WINDOWS AND SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
KIWANIS OF ALPINE
KIWANIS OF ALPINE
KIWANIS OF ALPINE
KIWANIS OF ALPINE
KIWANIS OF ALPINE
THE BOMB SQUAD
KIWANIS OF BONITA
BOYS TEAM CHARITY
GEICO
AVNET
GIRL SCOUT TROOP 2947
UBS FINANCIAL SERVICES
WELLS FARGO
CONGREGATION BETH AM
CONGREGATION BETH AM
IRVINE COMPANY
THE FAIRMONT GRAND DEL MAR
TEAM TEDDY
BALFOUR BEATTY
WALMART #5305

PACIFIC SOUTHWEST ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
PACIFIC SOUTHWEST ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

WELLS FARGO

WELLS FARGO

INDIVIDUALS: H ST/BROADWAY
GIBRAN'S HEART WARRIORS
KOHLS

WALMART #2291

TEAM TOGETHER

INDIVIDUALS: BALBOA AVE/ CLAIREMONT DR.

MIMI'S KITCHEN

VRV RE Vo Vo R Vo R VAR Vo Vo R E Vo RE Ve E Vo RE VAR Vo R Vo Vo RE VAR Vo Vo RE VR Vo Vo REVRE Vol Ve E Vo R ValRE Vo R Ve R Vo Rk Vo R Vo RE Vo TRE Vol

TOTAL

790.72
667.75
1,667.03
1,477.42
915.05
544.77
251.37
290.56
890.94
1,514.94
638.84
1,576.85
240.59
1,954.36
1,497.71
1,490.29
1,471.63
1,323.47
508.14
502.23
694.79
1,116.22
1,104.26
838.16
737.85
594.91
493.64
290.42
247.20
107.01
89.86
450.05
244.22



CLAIREMONT

DEL CERRO- ALLIED GARDENS
DEL CERRO- ALLIED GARDENS
DEL CERRO-ALLIED GARDENS

DEL MAR
DEL SUR

DEL SUR
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
DOWNTOWN
EL CAJON

EL CAJON

EL CAJON

EL CAJON

EL CAJON

EL CAJON

EL CAJON
ENCINITAS
ENCINITAS
ENCINITAS
ENCINITAS
ENCINITAS
GROSSMONT

BALBOA AVE/GENESEE AVE

ZION RD / WARING AVE

COLLEGE AVE/NAVAJO/WARING RD
COLLEGE AVE/ DEL CERRO BLVD
CAMINO DEL MAR/ COAST BLVD
PASEO DEL SUR (WEST) / CAMINO DEL SUR
PASEO DEL SUR (EAST)/ CAMINO DEL SUR
BROADWAY/FRONT ST

4TH AVE / AST

COLUMBIA ST./ B ST.

5TH AVE/MARKET ST

BROADWAY/ 6TH STREET

5 TH AVE/ HARBOR DR
BROADWAY/KETTNER BLVD

FRONT ST/MARKET ST

FRONT ST/ A ST.

3RD AVE/CEDAR ST

HARBOR DR/ MARKET ST

7TH AVE / B ST.

COLUMBIA ST/ BROADWAY
INDIVIDUALS : 5TH AVE/MARKET ST
E MAIN ST/ JAMACHA RD/ 2ND ST
W BRADLEY/ N MAGNOLIA AVE

LOS COCHES RD/ GREENFIELD DR
LOS COCHES RD/CAMINO CANADA
FLETCHER PARKWAY/N JOHNSON
MAIN ST/CLAYDELLE AVE

MAIN ST/ S MAGNOLIA AVE
LEUCADIA BLVD/LIVENHAIN RD/ N EL CAMINO
EL CAMINO REAL/ CALLE BARELONA
ENCINITAS BLVD/ EL CAMINO REAL
LEUCADIA BLVD/QUAIL GARDENS DR
COAST HWY 101/ WEST H STREET
FLETCHER PKWY/BALTIMORE

WELLS FARGO

ALLIED GARDEN OPTIMIST CLUB
KYDS & CHARITY CHICKS

SHEET METAL WORKERS

VACATION RENTALS BY KIMBERLY
RED HOT BOOT CREW

RED HOT BOOT CREW

GOMEZ TRIAL ATTORNEYS

WELLS FARGO

THE WESTIN SAN DIEGO

PENDRY

WYNDHAM

HILTON GASLAMP

UBS FINANCIAL SERVICES

IRVINE COMPANY

KIWANIS CLUB OF DOWNTOWN
MOTEL 6

MANCHESTER GRAND HYATT

LM CAPITAL

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL DOWNTOWN
INDIVIDUALS : 5TH AVE/MARKET ST
MOTEL 6

COUNTYWIDE MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
WALMART #2253

WELLS FARGO

WALMART #3524

PROBATION ALL STARS
INDIVIDUALS: MAIN ST /S MAGNOLIA AVE
ENCINITAS ROTARY

BRIOVA SPECIALTY PHARMA

WELLS FARGO

IRVINE COMPANY

THE CARLSBAD RED SHOE CREW
TEAM RED

227.72
1,039.64
629.48
2,416.23
1,027.42
468.80
269.38
1,202.66
919.67
875.06
871.69
746.11
511.59
484.21
472.21
456.08
395.61
390.46
234.52
145.01
127.30
830.17
679.71
451.01
419.22
358.46
242.80
135.64
2,478.64
1,211.31
1,124.67
521.97
232.58
1,245.89



GROSSMONT
GROSSMONT
GROSSMONT
HILLCREST
HILLCREST
HILLCREST

IMPERIAL BEACH
IMPERIAL BEACH

KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KEARNY MESA
KERNY MESA
LA JOLLA

LA MESA
LAKESIDE
LEMON GROVE
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MIRA MESA
MISSION BAY

MISSION VALLEY

LAKE MURRAY BLVD/ BALTIMORE DR
JACKSON DR / NAVAJO RD

LAKE MURRAY/ JACKSON DR

4TH AVE/ WASHINGTON AVE.
UNIVERSITY/RICHMOND

UNIVERSITY AVE/ VERMONT AVE

PALM AVE/ SATURN BLVD

13 TH/ IMPERIAL BEACH BLVD

AERO DR/RUFFIN RD/DALEY CTR DR
BALBOA AVE/RUFFIN RD

CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD/ RUFFNER ST
TIERRA SANTA BLVD/ SANTO RD
KEARNY VILLA/ CLAIRMONT MESA BLVD
BALBOA AVE/CONVOY

KEARNY VILLA DR / BALBOA AVE

CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD & OVERLAND AVE

LINDA VISTA RD/ MESA COLLEGE DR
CLAREMONT MESA BLVD/CONVOY ST
CLAIREMONT MESA BLVD/SHAWLINE ST
IVANHOE/PROSPECT ST

LA MESA BLVD/ SPRING ST

WINTER GARDENS BLVD/WOODSIDE AVE
BROADWAY/MASSACHUSETTS AVE

MIRA MESA BLVD / BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
MIRAMAR RD / CAMINO RUIZ

MIRAMAR RD/KEARNY VILLA RD

MIRA MESA/OBERLIN/LUSK

MIRAMAR RD/CARROL RD

MIRA MESA BLVD/ CAMINO SANTA FE
CAROLL CANYON RD/ PACIFIC HEIGHTS RD
MIRA MESA BLVD / SCRANTON RD
CAMINO SANTA FE/CARROLL RD

QUIRIVA RD / W. MISSION BAY DR

FRIARS RD / FRAZEE

KIWANIS CLUB OF LAKE MURRAY

KIWANIS CLUB OF FLETCHER HILL

INDIVIDUALS: LAKE MURRAY / JACKSON DR
NST

SAN DIEGO GAY MEN'S CHORUS

INDIVIDUALS: UNIVERSITY AVE / VERMONT AVE
WALMART #5938

KIWANIS CLUB OF IMPERIAL BEACH

WELLS FARGO

EVENT NETWORK

GUILD MORTGAGE GROUP

HILTON GARDEN INN

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA RENTAL HOUSING ASSOCIATION
GUILD MORTGAGE GROUP

LOUISE HARKNESS TEAM

ZOVIO

INDIVIDUALS: LINDA VISTA RD / MESA COLLEGE DR
RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL

COX COMMUNICATIONS

UBS FINANCIAL SERVICES

FLAVOR COMPANY DANCE ENTERTAINMENT TEAM
KIWANIS CLUB OF LAKESIDE

WELLS FARGO

WELLS FARGO

CREST BEVERAGE

ATI RESTORATION

AYA HEALTHCARE

PW STEPHENS

PACIFIC BUILDING GROUP

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS

WELLS FARGO

INDIVIDUALS: CAMINO SANTA FE / CARROLL RD
HYATT REGENCY MISSION BAY

PREMIER HOME HEALTHCARE

R R VR Vo VR VR Vo Vo RE VAR Vo Ve R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vo R Vo REVARE Vo Vo REVARE VoRE Vo RE Ve R Vo RE Vo Vo EVoIRE Vo R Vo RE Vo RE Vo ik Vo RE Vol

896.47
817.38
194.41
522.74
457.64
148.67
488.00
248.76
1,277.78
1,110.62
1,084.22
957.15
745.95
729.45
670.46
507.12
82.19
956.55
1,461.45
1,094.95
225.35
815.63
737.01
1,706.42
1,181.49
824.37
634.83
358.40
251.65
210.66
207.91
81.23
940.36
990.22



MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
MISSION VALLEY
NATIONAL CITY
NATIONAL CITY
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE

PACIFIC BEACH
POINT LOMA

POINT LOMA

POINT LOMA

POINT LOMA

POINT LOMA
POWAY

POWAY

POWAY

POWAY

POWAY

POWAY

POWAY

RAMONA

RANCHO BERNARDO
RANCHO BERNARDO
RANCHO BERNARDO
RANCHO BERNARDO

TEXAS ST./CAMINO DEL RIO S.

CAMINO DEL RIO S / MISSION CENTER RD
FRIARS RD / FENTON PARKWAY

QUALCOMM WAY/RIUO SAN DIEGO DR

FRIARS RD / MORENA BLVD

CAMINO DE LA REINA/MISSION CENTER RD
FRIAR RD/ NORTHSIDE DR

CAMINO DE LA REINA/ CAMINO DEL ESTE
NATIONAL CITY BLVD/24TH ST

E PLAZA BLVD/ HIGHLAND AVE

VISTA WAY/ COLLEGE BLVD

COLLEGE BLVD/ LAKE BLVD

VISTA WAY/EL CAMINO REAL

COLLEGE BLVD/ RIVER

OCEANSIDE BLVD / COLLEGE BLVD

VISTA WAY/ JEFFERSON ST

GARNET / MISSION BAY DR

SUNSET CLIFFS BLVD / W POINT LOMA BLVD

W POINT LOMA BLVD / NIMITZ BLVD
ROSECRANS ST/ MIDWAY DR

ROSECRANS ST/ NIMITZ BLVD

ROSECRANS ST/ WIMBLE RD.

TWIN PEAKS RD/CAMINO DEL NORTE POMERADO RD
POWAY RD/ SABER SPRINGS PARWAY

TED WILLIAMS PARKWAY/POMERADO RD
SCRIPPS POWAY PARKWAY/COMMUNITY RD
INDIVIDUALS:POWAY RD/POMERADO RD
POWAY RD/ CIVIC CENTER DRIVE
INDIVIDUALS:SCRIPPS POWAY PARKWAY/POMERADO RD
10 TH MAIN

RANCHO BERNARDO RD/BERNARDO CENTER DR
CAMINO DEL NORTE / DOVE CANYON RD
RANCHO BERNARDO RD / POMERADO RD
RANCHO BERNARDO RD / CAMINO SAN BERNARDO

HILTON SAN DIEGO MISSION VALLEY

RED SHOE WARRIORS

IRVINE COMPANY

VICTORIA'S SECRET

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN PUGH-TOMASI
MOTEL 6

MUFG UNION BANK

PETSMART

NATIONAL CITY KIWANIS

WALMART #5023

WELLS FARGO

KOHLS

MOTEL 6

PETSMART

BLUE WAVE KIWANIS

INDIVIDUALS: VISTA WAY / JEFFERSON ST
WELLS FARGO

TEAM REEF WHITTEMORE

WELLS FARGO

HDR

KIWANIS CLUB OF POINT LOMA

TEAM ANNIE

KIWANIS CLUB OF POWAY

RED SHOE NINJAS

WELLS FARGO

KOHLS & ROTARY CLUB OF POWAY - SCRIPPS RANCH
INDIVIDUALS:POWAY RD/POMERADO RD
TEAM SUNSHINE

INDIVIDUALS:SCRIPPS POWAY PARKWAY/POMERADO RD
WELLS FARGO

KIWANIS CLUB OF RANCHO BERNARDO
BALFOUR BEATTY

KIWANIS CLUB OF RANCHO BERNARDO
OPTUM

R R VR Vo Vo RE VR Vo iR Vo RE VAR Vo Ve R Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE Vo R Vo R Vo REVARE Vo Vo REVARE VoRE Vo RE Ve E Vo RE Vo Vo EVoTRE Vo R Vo RE Vo RE Vo ik Vo NE Vol

986.80
820.60
584.66
530.78
477.51
471.39
372.89
139.47
484.28
333.30
907.00
597.50
549.90
526.97
514.89
72.47
320.67
541.49
363.95
290.53
122.53
115.24
2,324.24
2,015.43
1,344.75
986.36
485.05
247.82
174.79
394.49
1,852.07
1,840.90
1,756.73
636.91



RANCHO BERNARDO
RANCHO PENASQUITOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SAN MARCOS
SANTEE
SANTEE
SANTEE
SANTEE
SANTEE
SANTEE
SCRIPPS RANCH
SCRIPPS RANCH
SERRA MESA
SERRA MESA
SOLANA BEACH
uTC

uTC

uTC

uTC

uTC

UTC

uTC

VISTA

BERNARDO HEIGHTS PARKWAY / PASEO LUCIDO
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD/TWIN TRAILS
RANCHO SANTA FE RD/ MELROSE DR
RANCHO SANTA FE RD/ SAN MARCOS BLVD
W SAN MARCOS BLVD/ S RANCHO SANTA FE
SAN MARCOS BLVD/NTWIN OAKS VALLEY RD
GRAND AVE/S LAS POSAS RD
NORDHAL/MONTIEL RD
MELROSE/HACIENDA

MISSION GORGE RD / CARLTON HILLS BLVD
MAST BLVD/ WEST HILLS PKWY

MISSION GORGE RD/ CUYAMACA ST.
MISSION GORGE/TOWN CENTER PKWY
MAST BLVD/ N MAGNOLIA AVE

MISSION GORGE / N MAGNOLIA AVE

MIRA MESA BLVD/SCRIPPS RANCH BLVD
SCRIPPS RANCH BLVD/ POMERADO RD
MURPHY CANYON RD/AERO DR.

SHARP MEMORIAL /MARY BIRCH

LOMAS SANTA FE DR/ PLAZA ST/ HWY 101
LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR / TOWNE CENTRE DR
LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR / GENESEE AVE

LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR/VILLA LA JOLLA DR
GENESEE AVE / N TORREY PINES RD

LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR / GENESEE AVE

LA JOLLA VILLAGE DR / EXECUTIVE WAY
INDIVIDUALS:GENESEE AVE/ GOVERNOR
FARADAY / MELROSE DR

UBS FINANCIAL SERVICES

TEAM PQ

KRISTA MCFADDEN GROUP

CRB

WELLS FARGO

TEAM VALERIA

S2U LATINO

KOHLS

INDIVIDUALS: MELROSE / HACIENDA
GETTING IT DONE

DRS/GRT

WELLS FARGO

CYE

INDIVIDUALS: MAST BLVD / N MAGNOLIA AVE
PETSMART

BALFOUR BEATTY

GEICO

PACIFIC WESTERN BANK

ADVANCED CLINICIAN NURSES
SEQUOIA CONSULTING GROUP

LPL FINANCIAL

NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL

IRVINE COMPANY

LEAVITT GROUP

BURNS & MCDONNELL

WELLS FARGO
INDIVIDUALS:GENESEE AVE/ GOVERNOR
NUFACE

A2 RE VR Vo Vo RE VR Vo R Vo RE VAR Vo Vo REVARE Vo R Vo RE VAR Vo RE Vo R Vo RE VIR Vo R Ve RE VR Vo R Vo RE Vo ll Vo R Vo IR Vo R Vol

76.94
1,144.55
1,953.56
1,641.28
1,062.80

721.18
444 .88
413.60
346.53
713.94
641.85
389.02
350.15
289.84
266.15
712.19
661.25
1,280.66
378.78
982.48
1,257.75
964.78
621.47
587.58
218.30
178.51
25.00
467.59
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